TEXKAPTA

KLUDI BALANCE
BCTpalBaeMbll CMECUTESb AN BaHHbI 1 oyLwa

Ne apTukyna:
52 6508775

[MoBEpPXHOCTb:
87 YepHbi MaTOBbLIN/XPOM

OnucaHue:

BCTpamMBaeMblii CMecuTerb A5 BaHHbl U ylia
BHELIHAS MOHTaxHas 4acTb

NUTOM pblyar

aBTOM. MepeknroYaTenb ayll/BaHHa
KepaMmn4eckmm KapTpUax C orpaHMdmnTeneM
ropsa4en Bofbl

pacxo Bofabl 31 11/MUH (HUXHWUI BbIXOL)

29 n/MuH (BepxHW1 BbiXomd) Mpw naBneHumn 3 éapa

0ns BCTpamBaeMoro 6noka 88 011

[ononHUTeNbHbIN NPOAYKT:
88 0M

KLUDI FLEXX.BOXX
BCTpanBaembin 6ok DN 20

KLUDI

WATER IN PERFECTION
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fmin
45 -

40 -

35 A

30 A

25 4

20

FrPAGUK PACXOOA BOOB

15 A

10 A






